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Surname Given Club Cat Grade Event Detail Bay Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Card 4 Card 5 Card 6 Total

Peirce Shaun Kyabram B P20 A 12 100 98 99 99 100 99 595
McLaurin Xavier M.C.C. A P20 B 1 99 98 100 100 99 99 595
Kelley Glenn Camberwell A P20 B 12 98 99 98 100 100 99 594
Dunn Stewart Sandringham A P20 B 8 99 99 98 100 99 98 593
Keogh Glenn Mornington A P20 B 14 99 98 96 100 99 99 591
Holcombe Julie Port Fairy A P20 B 13 97 99 99 98 100 97 590
Tomorad Greg Golden City A P20 B 3 95 98 99 98 99 100 589
Croatto Danial Leongatha B P20 B 9 97 98 99 99 98 98 589
Hart Ken Lilydale A P20 A 4 99 99 97 98 98 98 589
Doig Geoff Wangaratta A P20 B 10 99 98 97 100 98 97 589
Romanoff Dean Frankston A P20 B 11 97 97 96 96 98 98 582
Homewood Karyn Lancefield C P20 A 8 94 96 97 99 99 97 582
Kelley Peter Albury V B P20 A 9 96 95 96 98 97 99 581
Richards Robert Shepparton B P20 C 17 96 97 97 98 95 98 581
Hart John Lilydale J B P20 A 1 96 98 93 95 98 100 580
Bourke Aiden Stawell SJ C P20 B 5 98 98 96 96 95 97 580
Musgrave Lindsay Lancefield B P20 A 3 97 96 98 95 97 96 579
Bourke Stephanie Stawell J B P20 A 6 97 98 97 96 96 94 578
Males Peter M.C.C. V A P20 A 7 99 97 97 89 97 98 577
Chick Janine Wangaratta J C P20 A 10 96 93 97 99 97 95 577
Braybon Lindsay Numurkah A P20 A 13 96 98 97 95 95 95 576
Drage Mark Shepparton J C P20 C 15 95 97 95 97 97 94 575
Homewood David Lancefield V B P20 C 13 92 98 96 95 97 96 574
Izard Richard M.I.S.C. B P20 B 6 98 98 91 95 95 96 573
Nicholson Darren Kyabram C P20 A 5 97 94 97 91 96 95 570
Bourke Richard Stawell B P20 A 11 93 94 95 93 95 95 565
Higgins Rebecca Wangaratta J C P20 A 2 92 96 92 97 94 94 565
Robertson Dianne Camberwell C P20 A 14 97 92 91 94 96 93 563
Potts Tony Lancefield V B P20 B 2 94 95 90 93 95 94 561
Higgins Edward Wangaratta J D P20 C 18 92 92 94 90 95 94 557
Thomas Herb Ballarat East V C P20 C 14 94 90 90 93 87 92 546
Holcombe Emma Port Fairy D P20 B 4 89 90 90 88 90 91 538
Hicks Jamie Wangaratta SJ D P20 B 7 93 86 84 85 85 91 524



Romanoff Chloe Frankston SJ A BR20 A 17 100 100 99 100 100 99 598
Peirce Shaun Kyabram A BR20 B 16 98 100 97 99 100 99 593
Forth Brian Frankston A BR20 A 15 99 98 99 98 100 99 593
Girdlestone Athol Geelong V C BR20 B 17 99 99 99 99 98 98 592
Thomas Gwen Ballarat East V D BR20 B 19 96 96 100 100 98 98 588
Bourke Richard Stawell C BR20 B 24 98 98 98 96 98 99 587
Gallo John Wangaratta B BR20 A 22 96 98 99 99 96 99 587
Thomas Herb Ballarat East V C BR20 A 19 97 98 99 97 98 98 587
Izard Rod Benalla V C BR20 A 16 98 97 98 98 99 97 587
Homewood David Lancefield V B BR20 A 20 97 100 97 99 96 97 586
Bickerdike Graham Wangaratta V D BR20 C 20 96 100 96 97 98 97 584
Lee Martin M.C.C. V C BR20 B 22 96 98 100 97 98 95 584
Peirce Brittany Kyabram J C BR20 A 24 97 98 98 96 96 96 581
Hustler Monique Hazelwood SJ C BR20 B 21 96 96 97 96 98 97 580
Beer Kevin Hazelwood V C BR20 B 20 100 97 98 96 100 89 580
McCready Reg M.I.S.C. V D BR20 B 15 97 95 97 96 97 96 578
Corneliusen Kevin Albury V D BR20 C 23 95 98 97 95 94 95 574
Pollock Laurin Hazelwood SJ C BR20 B 23 93 98 92 97 96 96 572
McCready Val M.I.S.C. V D BR20 A 18 93 89 93 95 99 99 568
McLaren Sue Frankston V C BR20 C 21 93 92 94 97 96 95 567
Drage Mark Shepparton J D BR20 B 18 96 92 91 97 96 95 567
Potts Tony Lancefield V D BR20 A 23 91 91 94 93 97 96 562
Bourke Sue Stawell D BR20 A 21 89 91 95 94 96 95 560



Tomorad Greg Golden City Champ of Champs C 5 98 100 100 100 398
Croatto Danny Leongatha Champ of Champs C 4 99 99 98 99 395
Hart Ken Lilydale Champ of Champs C 3 99 97 99 99 394
Romanoff Dean Frankston Champ of Champs C 12 98 99 99 98 394
Holcombe Julie Port Fairy Champ of Champs C 10 99 99 98 97 393
McLaurin Xavier M.C.C. Champ of Champs C 7 97 97 98 100 392
Kelley Glenn Camberwell Champ of Champs C 9 99 98 98 97 392
Dunn Stewart Sandringham Champ of Champs C 6 99 98 96 98 391
Keogh Glenn Mornington Champ of Champs C 2 98 97 97 97 389
Doig Geoff Wangaratta Champ of Champs C 1 96 97 95 99 387
Musgrave Lindsay Lancefield Champ of Champs C 8 93 95 99 96 383
Sneddon Bradley Numurkah Champ of Champs C 11 96 99 95 93 383
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Surname Given Club Cat Grade Event Detail Bay Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Card 4 Card 5 Card 6 50 Total 20 Total Dual

Keogh Glenn Mornington A P50 A 7 96 95 97 97 97 97 579 591 1170
Holcombe Julie Port Fairy B P50 B 13 95 96 97 98 98 99 583 590 1173
Tomorad Greg Golden City B P50 B 4 98 98 96 97 96 96 581 589 1170
Croatto Danial Leongatha B P50 A 3 95 99 93 95 95 100 577 589 1166
Hart Ken Lilydale B P50 A 12 97 93 98 97 94 96 575 589 1164
Dunn Stewart Sandringham B P50 B 1 96 95 94 97 92 94 568 593 1161
Peirce Shaun Kyabram B P50 C 10 92 94 94 95 95 96 566 595 1161
Hart John Lilydale J B P50 A 11 96 95 98 97 97 96 579 580 1159
Kelley Peter Albury V B P50 A 1 97 95 97 97 93 98 577 581 1158
Doig Geoff Wangaratta B P50 B 11 95 94 94 92 95 96 566 589 1155
Romanoff Dean Frankston B P50 B 8 94 97 93 95 94 96 569 582 1151
Richards Robert Shepparton B P50 C 13 93 98 94 92 95 97 569 581 1150
Braybon Lindsay Numurkah B P50 A 10 92 90 97 95 91 96 561 576 1137
Bourke Stephanie Stawell J B P50 A 8 90 92 98 96 88 94 558 578 1136
Bourke Richard Stawell B P50 A 9 91 94 95 96 90 93 559 565 1124
Bourke Tim Wangaratta B P50 C 8 94 96 97 95 95 96 573 573
McLaurin Xavier M.C.C. C P50 B 3 94 94 95 100 95 96 574 595 1169
Chick Janine Wangaratta J C P50 A 5 94 97 96 96 91 97 571 577 1148
Homewood David Lancefield V C P50 B 5 96 97 91 94 98 96 572 574 1146
Males Peter M.C.C. V C P50 A 14 97 96 93 91 96 96 569 577 1146
Homewood Karyn Lancefield C P50 A 4 92 97 96 94 93 88 560 582 1142
Drage Mark Shepparton J C P50 C 12 95 89 94 94 96 96 564 575 1139
Elsmore Sam M.I.S.C J C P50 B 14 97 92 97 92 94 93 565 565
Sedgman Iian Horsham C P50 C 9 96 94 92 91 88 94 555 555
Bourke Aiden Stawell SJ D P50 B 2 94 90 95 98 95 90 562 580 1142
Nicholson Darren Kyabram D P50 A 13 94 92 95 97 92 91 561 570 1131
Higgins Rebecca Wangaratta J D P50 A 6 95 93 91 95 95 92 561 565 1126
Potts Tony Lancefield V D P50 B 9 91 97 94 91 93 94 560 561 1121
Izard Richard M.I.S.C. D P50 B 10 88 88 94 91 91 94 546 573 1119
Robertson Dianne Camberwell D P50 A 2 86 91 90 92 89 90 538 563 1101
Higgins Edward Wangaratta J D P50 C 7 94 86 90 91 82 89 532 557 1089
Thomas Herb Ballarat East V D P50 C 5 85 79 91 91 90 82 518 546 1064
Holcombe Emma Port Fairy D P50 B 7 82 87 82 85 84 88 508 538 1046
Hicks Jamie Wangaratta SJ D P50 B 6 84 84 92 92 78 76 506 524 1030
Sedgman Aleathea Horsham J D P50 C 11 88 80 91 92 86 88 525 525



Forth Brian Frankston A BR50 A 24 100 99 100 99 98 98 594 593 1187
Peirce Shaun Kyabram A BR50 B 19 99 99 98 98 97 100 591 593 1184
Izard Rod Benalla V A BR50 A 18 100 100 100 99 97 97 593 587 1180
Gallo John Wangaratta A BR50 A 23 100 100 100 98 97 97 592 587 1179
Bickerdike Graham Wangaratta V A BR50 C 15 97 100 96 99 99 96 587 584 1171
Peirce Brittany Kyabram J B BR50 A 19 98 100 99 100 100 100 597 581 1178
Girdlestone Athol Geelong V B BR50 B 24 96 94 98 98 100 100 586 592 1178
Beer Kevin Hazelwood V B BR50 B 21 98 99 99 99 99 100 594 580 1174
Thomas Herb Ballarat East V B BR50 A 16 99 98 98 98 99 95 587 587 1174
Lee Martin M.C.C. V B BR50 B 15 98 97 100 98 98 98 589 584 1173
Homewood David Lancefield V B BR50 A 21 97 97 99 100 98 94 585 586 1171
Bourke Richard Stawell B BR50 B 17 96 94 97 96 99 98 580 587 1167
Drage Mark Shepparton J B BR50 B 23 100 99 95 99 99 97 589 567 1156
Bourke Sue Stawell B BR50 A 15 100 100 100 99 97 98 594 560 1154
Pollock Laurin Hazelwood SJ B BR50 B 16 96 96 98 96 96 95 577 572 1149
McLaren Sue Frankston V B BR50 C 18 97 96 95 94 96 93 571 567 1138
Romanoff Chloe Frankston SJ C BR50 A 17 100 99 99 97 100 100 595 598 1193
Thomas Gwen Ballarat East V C BR50 C 19 97 96 97 98 96 98 582 588 1170
Corneliusen Kevin Albury V C BR50 C 17 98 99 96 97 99 98 587 574 1161
McCready Reg M.I.S.C V C BR50 B 20 93 93 99 98 98 97 578 578 1156
McCready Val M.I.S.C. V C BR50 A 20 98 96 99 99 97 96 585 568 1153
Hustler Monique Hazelwood SJ C BR50 B 18 95 96 91 96 97 94 569 580 1149
Potts Tony Lancefield V C BR50 A 22 95 97 94 96 94 96 572 562 1134
Croatto Daniel Leongatha D BR50 B 22 94 87 98 93 98 95 565 565


